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CEO, Founder, Broker & Realtoro
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(2020-2024)

TOP 100 MOST INFLUENTIAL AGENTS IN TEXAS 2017
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PLATINUM PRODUCER, TOP PRODUCER,
“VOTED ONE OF DALLAS’ BEST”

by D MAGAZINE (2006-Present)
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(2014-Present)
* kK kK

A PRESERVATION DALLAS
HISTORIC HOUSE SPECIALIST

Cell: (214) 502-9852
Office/Fax: (214) 520-4443
Email: RayMach@RaymondL.eon.com
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REAL PRODUCERS

Area

Park Cities
Frisco

Las Colinas
Carroliton

East Dallas
McKinney

North Dallas

Las Colinas

Las Colinas

The Colony
Inspiration/St Paul
East Oak Cliff
East Dallas

Park Cities

East Dallas

East Oak Cliff
North Dallas
Carrollton
Prosper

Denton

Preston Hollow
Legacy West
Northwest Dallas
Plano

North Dallas
East Dallas
Allen

Arlington
Northwest Dallas
East Dallas
Carroliton
Northwest Dallas
Keller

Frisco

Preston Hollow
North Dallas
Mesquite
McKinney

Valley Ranch
Northwest Dallas
North Dallas
Coppell

Addison

Preston Hollow
Farmers Branch
Coppell

Park Cities
Prestonwood
Northwest Dallas
Northwest Dallas
Preston Hollow
Denton

Frisco

Lake Cypress Springs
Carrollton
Denton
Richardson
North Dallas
North Dallas
Rowlett
McKinney

61 Transactions

RAY MACH - ACTIVITY LAST 24 MONTHS

Listing Price
$1,475,000
$3,600,000

$575,000
$750,000
$739,000
$675,000
$189,999
$625,000
$625,000
$585,000
$589,000
$370,000
$500,000
$795,000
$799,900
$359,900
$775,000
$425,000
$1,686,000
$410,000
$9,995,000
$1,550,000
$899,900
$899,900
$833,500
$199,900
$649,400
$579,000
$308,000
$310,000
$450,000
$650,000
$615,000
$799,999
$265,000
$500,000
$299,900
$699,000
$625,000
$750,000
$250,000
$445,000
$425,000
$1,060,000
$475,000
$515,000
$1,380,000
$1,250,000
$500,000
$799,900
$300,000
$655,061
$495,000
$475,000
$535,000
$620,853
$495,000
$750,000
$850,000
$450,000
$779,000
$51,932,112

Address

4803 March Ave

12310 Harvest Meadow Dr
101 Decker Ct #802
2313 Colleen Ct

5323 Miller Ave

501 Oak St

4748 OId Bent Tree Ln #501
101 Decker Ct #702

101 Decker Ct #702
3641 Cottonwood Springs Dr
1612 Silvery Canoe Way
515 Woodbine Ave

6418 E Lovers Ln

5909 Luther Ln #903
4231 Munger Ave

515 Woodbine Ave
17707 Voss Rd

2234 Belvedere
Undisclosed Address
3937 Waterford Way
Undisclosed Address
Undisclosed Address
4024 Willow Ridge Dr
4521 Old Pond Dr

5712 Timberbent Dr
2503 Centerville Rd
1028 Terra Vista Dr
7102 Truver Ln

4171 Rosser Sq

11623 Desdemona Dr
1501 Ross Ave

4064 Boca Bay Dr

1617 Sarah Brooks Dr
13010 Belle Isle Ln

8610 Turtle Creek Blvd #108
4044 Seabury Dr

3944 Morgan Cir

2831 County Rd #406
8710 Broken Point Dr
4018 Crown Shore Dr
14277 Preston Rd #1026
313 Lakewood Ct

14821 Sopras Cir

4239 Glenaire Dr

2960 Harlee Dr

720 Villawood Ln

5909 Luther Ln #1901
16323 Sunset Valley Dr
4058 High Summit Dr
4126 Boca Bay Dr

8610 Turtle Creek Blvd #206
4116 Willow Grove Ave
12631 Vandelia St

124 King Club Cir

1307 Pagosa PI

801 Mallard Ave

428 Sheffield Dr

5808 Preston Fairways
17707 Voss Rd

5520 Lakeview Cir

7800 Royal Gorge Ln
LAST 24 MONTHS TOTAL

Agency Date
Listing Agent Available
Listing Agent Available

Lease Listing Referral Under Contract

Buying Agent 719124
Buying Agent 6/17/24
Buying Agent 6/4/24
Buying Agent 6/4/24
Buying Agent 5/31/24
Listing Agent 5/31/24
Listing Agent 5/2/24
Listing Agent 5/13/24
Listing Agent 5/10/24
Lease Listing Agent 5/5/24
Seller Representative 4/18/24
Listing Agent 3/26/24
Buying Agent 2/23/24
Listing Agent 1/26/24
Referral Agent 12/27/23
Buying Agent 12/22/23
Listing Agent 12/21/23
Buying Agent 11/20/23
Listing Agent 11/16/23
Listing Agent 11/10/23
Buying Agent 10/23/23
Buying Agent 10/23/23
Listing Agent 9/29/23
Buying Agent 9/26/23
Referral Agent 8/28/23
Buying Agent 8/21/23
Buying Agent 8/10/23
Listing Agent 8/7/23
Lease Listing Agent 7124123
Buying Agent 7/24/23
Listing Agent 7/21/23
Listing Agent 717123
Listing Agent 6/29/23
Listing Agent 6/24/23
Referral Agent 6/9/23
Listing Agent 6/9/23
Seller Representative 5/26/23
Lease Listing Agent 5/12/23
Buying Agent 5/2/23
Tenant Agent 5/1/23
Buying Agent 4/27/23
Listing Agent 4/13/23
Listing Agent 3/22/23
Buying Agent 3/14/23
Buying Agent 2/28/23
Lease Listing Agent 2/27/23
Listing Agent 2/6/23
Listing Agent 1/23/23
Buying Agent 10/28/22
Listing Agent 9/22/22
Listing Agent 9/13/22
Listing Agent 912/22
Buying Agent 9/9/22
Listing Agent 8/31/22
Listing Agent 8/15/22
Lease Listing Agent 8/8/22
Listing Agent 7118122
Buying Agent 711722
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