

RAY MACH - ACTIVITY LAST 24 MONTHS

Area	Listing Price	Address	Agency	Date
Park Cities	\$1,475,000	4803 March Ave	Listing Agent	Available
Frisco	\$3,600,000	12310 Harvest Meadow Dr	Listing Agent	Available
Las Colinas	\$575,000	101 Decker Ct #802	Lease Listing Referral	Under Contract
Carrollton	\$750,000	2313 Colleen Ct	Buying Agent	7/9/24
East Dallas	\$739,000	5323 Miller Ave	Buying Agent	6/17/24
McKinney	\$675,000	501 Oak St	Buying Agent	6/4/24
North Dallas	\$189,999	4748 Old Bent Tree Ln #501	Buying Agent	6/4/24
Las Colinas	\$625,000	101 Decker Ct #702		5/31/24
Las Colinas	\$625,000	101 Decker Ct #702	Buying Agent Listing Agent	5/31/24
The Colony				5/2/24
	\$585,000	3641 Cottonwood Springs Dr	Listing Agent	
Inspiration/St Paul	\$589,000	1612 Silvery Canoe Way	Listing Agent	5/13/24
East Oak Cliff	\$370,000	515 Woodbine Ave	Listing Agent	5/10/24
East Dallas	\$500,000	6418 E Lovers Ln	Lease Listing Agent	5/5/24
Park Cities	\$795,000	5909 Luther Ln #903	Seller Representative	4/18/24
East Dallas	\$799,900	4231 Munger Ave	Listing Agent	3/26/24
East Oak Cliff	\$359,900	515 Woodbine Ave	Buying Agent	2/23/24
North Dallas	\$775,000	17707 Voss Rd	Listing Agent	1/26/24
Carrollton	\$425,000	2234 Belvedere	Referral Agent	12/27/23
Prosper	\$1,686,000	Undisclosed Address	Buying Agent	12/22/23
Denton	\$410,000	3937 Waterford Way	Listing Agent	12/21/23
Preston Hollow	\$9,995,000	Undisclosed Address	Buying Agent	11/20/23
Legacy West	\$1,550,000	Undisclosed Address	Listing Agent	11/16/23
Northwest Dallas	\$899,900	4024 Willow Ridge Dr	Listing Agent	11/10/23
Plano	\$899,900	4521 Old Pond Dr	Buying Agent	10/23/23
North Dallas	\$833,500	5712 Timberbent Dr	Buying Agent	10/23/23
East Dallas	\$199,900	2503 Centerville Rd	Listing Agent	9/29/23
	\$649,400			
Allen		1028 Terra Vista Dr	Buying Agent	9/26/23
Arlington	\$579,000	7102 Truver Ln	Referral Agent	8/28/23
Northwest Dallas	\$308,000	4171 Rosser Sq	Buying Agent	8/21/23
East Dallas	\$310,000	11623 Desdemona Dr	Buying Agent	8/10/23
Carrollton	\$450,000	1501 Ross Ave	Listing Agent	8/7/23
Northwest Dallas	\$650,000	4064 Boca Bay Dr	Lease Listing Agent	7/24/23
Keller	\$615,000	1617 Sarah Brooks Dr	Buying Agent	7/24/23
Frisco	\$799,999	13010 Belle Isle Ln	Listing Agent	7/21/23
Preston Hollow	\$265,000	8610 Turtle Creek Blvd #108	Listing Agent	7/7/23
North Dallas	\$500,000	4044 Seabury Dr	Listing Agent	6/29/23
Mesquite	\$299,900	3944 Morgan Cir	Listing Agent	6/24/23
McKinney	\$699,000	2831 County Rd #406	Referral Agent	6/9/23
Valley Ranch	\$625,000	8710 Broken Point Dr	Listing Agent	6/9/23
Northwest Dallas	\$750,000	4018 Crown Shore Dr	Seller Representative	5/26/23
North Dallas	\$250,000	14277 Preston Rd #1026	Lease Listing Agent	5/12/23
Coppell	\$445,000	313 Lakewood Ct	Buying Agent	5/2/23
Addison	\$425,000	14821 Sopras Cir	Tenant Agent	5/1/23
Preston Hollow	\$1,060,000	4239 Glenaire Dr	Buying Agent	4/27/23
Farmers Branch	\$475,000		Listing Agent	4/13/23
Coppell		720 Villawood Ln	Listing Agent	3/22/23
Park Cities	\$315,000	5909 Luther Ln #1901		
			Buying Agent	3/14/23
Prestonwood	\$1,250,000		Buying Agent	2/28/23
Northwest Dallas	\$500,000	4058 High Summit Dr	Lease Listing Agent	2/27/23
Northwest Dallas	\$799,900	4126 Boca Bay Dr	Listing Agent	2/6/23
Preston Hollow	\$300,000	8610 Turtle Creek Blvd #206	Listing Agent	1/23/23
Denton	\$655,061	4116 Willow Grove Ave	Buying Agent	10/28/22
Frisco	\$495,000	12631 Vandelia St	Listing Agent	9/22/22
Lake Cypress Springs	\$475,000	124 King Club Cir	Listing Agent	9/13/22
Carrollton	\$535,000	1307 Pagosa Pl	Listing Agent	9/12/22
Denton	\$620,853	801 Mallard Ave	Buying Agent	9/9/22
Richardson	\$495,000	428 Sheffield Dr	Listing Agent	8/31/22
North Dallas	\$750,000	5808 Preston Fairways	Listing Agent	8/15/22
North Dallas	\$850,000	17707 Voss Rd	Lease Listing Agent	8/8/22
Rowlett	\$450,000	5520 Lakeview Cir	Listing Agent	7/18/22
	\$779,000	7800 Royal Gorge Ln	Buying Agent	7/11/22
McKinney				